
Important Start of Year Dates 2021

Monday 25 January COLLEGE OFFICE OPENS - 8.00am – 4.30pm

Wednesday 27 – Friday 29 January
LEADERSHIP CAMP: 

Mount Hutt Retreat

Thursday 28 – Friday 29 January & Monday 1 February
COURSE CONFIRMATION:

Year 11-Year 13 students who have been contacted

Tuesday 2 February TEACHER ONLY DAY

Wednesday 3 February TEACHER ONLY DAY

Thursday 4 February YEAR 9 & 13 students attend from today

Friday 5 February YEAR 10 & 12 students attend from today 

Monday 8 February WAITANGI DAY observed

Tuesday 9 February
YEAR 11 students attend from today

College Pōwhiri

Friday 19 February Athletics Prelims Day


